OWNER:

Cleve Farms Packing Co. #5

DRILLER: Douglas & Dickinson, Inc.
COUNTY: King George (Dogue)

DEPTH

(feet)

0-28
28-60
60-110

110-410

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY

ROCK UNIT

Columbia Group

Nanjemoy Formation

Mattaponi Formation

Patuxent Formation

VDMR # 2949
WWCR # 79

TOTAL DEPTH : 410!

AGE

Pleistocene
Middle Eocene
Paleocene-~Liate Cretaceous

Early Cretaceous

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources
Robert H. Teifke - Geologist

November 23,

1970



OWNER: Cleve Farms Packing Co. #5 VDMR # 2949
DRILLER: Douglas & Dickinson, Inc. WWCR # 79
COUNTY: King George (Dogue) TOTAL DEPTH: 410’

EEEV 2.~ 35"

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY

DEPTH
(feet) ROCK UNIT AGE
0-28 Columbia Group Pleistocene
28-60 Nanjemoy Formation Middle Eocene
60-110 Mattaponi Formation Paleocene-Late Cretaceous
110-410 Patuxent Formation Early Cretaceous

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources
Robert H. Teifke - Geologist
November 23, 1970
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Date rec'd: 4/10/70

PROPERTY: Cleve Farms Packing Co. #5

1

COMPANY:

COUNTY:

From-To

10
21
31 #
42 -

53
63
74
84 -
95 -

105 -
115 -
126 -
157 =
147 -

158 -
168 -
1=
189 -
200 -

210 -
221 =
231 -
242 -
253 =

10
21
31
42
53

63
74
84
95
105

116
126
137
147
158

168
179
1849
200
210

221
231
242
253
264

All intervals have both washed and unwashed samples

VIRGINIA DIVISION OF MINERAIL RESOURCES
Box 3667, Charlottesville, VA 22903

of 1

Douglas & Dickinson, Inc.

King George (Dogue)

INTERVAL SHEET

: processed

From-To

264
274
285
295
306

316
326
336
346
357

356
377
388
400

274
285
295
306
316

326
336
346
357
367

ST
388
400
410

C-79

Well Repository No: W-2949

10/19/70 Sample Interval; from 0 to; 410!

Oil or Gas:

From-To

Number of samples: 39

Total Depth: 410

Water:x Exploratory:

From-To





